
B G B G

1 4/1/2025 TUESDAY

2 4/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

3 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 257 116 373 8249526987 03.04.2025 THURSDAY

4 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 257 116 373 8249526987 04.04.2025 FRIDAY

5 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 257 116 373 8249526987 05.04.2025 SATURDAY

6 06.04.2025 SUNDAY

7 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 257 116 373 8249526987 07.04.2025 MONDAY

8 BRAHMANIPALI BRAHMNIPALI SBHS SCHOOL RES 22 9 31 9 46 7 124 9178291800 08.04.2025 TUESDAY

9 09.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

8 BRAHMANIPALI BRAHMNIPALI SBHS SCHOOL RES 22 9 31 9 46 7 99 25 124 9178291800 08.04.2025 TUESDAY

10 GARGADABAHAL
GARGADABAHAL 

LBHS
SCHOOL RES 46 14 31 14 105 9938322402 10.04.2025 THURSDAY

11 BARABANK BARABANKA UPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

4 4 3 7 2 3 7 7 5 4 22 15 12 20 14 14 143 8917338360 11.04.2025 FRIDAY

13 13.04.2025 SUNDAY

12
SATYANANDAPA

LI
GOVT UPS 

SATYANANDAPALI
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

0 5 6 4 5 1 2 4 5 7 1 5 2 1 3 6 57 7978374521 12.04.2025 SATURDAY

14
SATYANANDAPA

LI
GOVT UPS 

SATYANANDAPALI
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

0 5 6 4 5 1 2 4 5 7 1 5 2 1 3 6 57 7894351767 14.04.2025 MONDAY

15 CHARMAL GOVT UPS CHARMAL SCHOOL
NON 
RES

19 13 14 25 17 22 110 9861286267 15.04.2025 TUESDAY

16 16.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

17 BADNUAPADA
GOVT HS 

BADNUAPADA
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

33 4 32 3 72 9777093408 17.04.2025 THURSDAY

18 BANSAJAL GOVT UPS BANSAJAL SCHOOL
NON 
RES

6 2 9 6 3 3 7 7 12 6 14 12 9 12 14 14 136 8763464600 18.04.2025 FRIDAY

20 20.04.2025 SUNDAY

19 BANSAJAL GOVT UPS BANSAJAL SCHOOL
NON 
RES

6 2 9 6 3 3 7 7 12 6 14 12 9 12 14 14 136 8763464600 19.04.2025 SATURDAY

21 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL AWC AWC 14 13 12 13 26 26 52 7894106244 8280440327 21.04.2025 MONDAY

23 23.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

22 GARGADABAHAL
GARGADABAHAL 

AWC
AWC 10 8 6 6 16 14 30 7848080418 8117830465 22.04.2025 TUESDAY

24 KANDHAL KANDHAL AWC AWC 13 8 11 9 24 17 41 7854912925 8280440339 24.04.2025 THURSDAY

25 BRAHMANIPALI BRAHMNIPALI AWC AWC 8 12 10 13 18 25 43 7077209975 8280440328 25.04.2025 FRIDAY

27 27.04.2025 SUNDAY

28 BADHINDOL BADHINDOL AWC AWC 28.04.2025 MONDAY

29 29.04.2025 TUESDAY

30 30.04.2025 WEDNESDAYREFERAL DAY
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B G B G

1 SATSAMA SATSAMA AWC 18 16 14 10 32 26 58 7854051184 9827422940 01.05.2025 THURSDAY

2 BADMAL BADMAL-1 AWC AWC 13 11 17 12 30 23 53 9861523525 9827046600 02.05.2025 FRIDAY

3 SUNAMUDI SUNAMUDIAWC AWC 10 7 6 13 16 20 36 6370723151 8144463259 03.05.2025 SATURDAY

4 04.05.2025 SUNDAY

5 KAUDIAPALI KAUDIAPALI AWC AWC 7 8 16 10 23 18 41 9556041317 8917367577 05.05.2025 MONDAY

6 KASANDA KASANDA AWC AWC 15 7 6 6 21 13 34 8260445493 8144463259 06.05.2025 TUESDAY

7 07.05.2025 WEDNESDAY

8 SAGJORI SAGJORI AWC AWC 18 12 8 12 20 24 44 8917367577 08.03.2025 THURSDAY

9 TUTAMUNDA+BHALI
AKATA

TUTAMUNDA+BHALIAKAT
A AWC

AWC 3 5 5 7 8 12 20 6372166913+8
249558490

70770776290+
8280440329

09.03.2025 FRIDAY

10 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA AWC AWC 11 7 11 3 22 10 32 7854827813 6370117275 10.05.2025 SATURDAY

11 11.05.2025 SUNDAY

12 12.05.2025 MONDAY

13 KUSURDA KUSURDA AWC AWC 6 14 6 9 12 23 35 7735103168 8280440603 13.05.2025 TUESDAY

14 14.05.2024 WEDNESDAY

15 JHANKRAPADA JHANKARAPADA AWC AWC 2 7 2 9 4 16 20 9778237940 9692476492 15.05.2025 THURSDAY

16 RENGALI RENGALI AWC AWC 9 9 10 8 19 17 36 7853082780 8280440337 16.05.2025 FRIDAY

17 BUDHIKHAMAR BUDHIKHMAR AWC AWC 8 10 3 8 11 18 29 6370234635 8280440630 17.05.2025 SATURDAY

18 18.05.2025 SUNDAY

19 BADMAL BADMAL-2 AWC AWC 15 26 19 13 34 39 73 7077209406 9078977474 19.05.2025 MONDAY

20 SATYANANDAPALI SATYANANDAPALI AWC AWC 14 6 6 2 20 8 28 8260433271 7848876486 20.05.2025 TUESDAY

21 21.05.2025 WEDNESDAY

22 AMDAR AMDAR AWC AWC 11 3 2 6 13 9 22 7846851662 7848876486 22.05.2025 THURSDAY

23 SAIBERNI SAIBERNI AWC AWC 4 10 8 3 12 13 25 9078959798 9937730361 23.05.2025 FRIDAY

24 JHANKRAPADA JHANKARAPADA AWC AWC 2 7 2 3 4 10 14 9778237940 9692476492 24.05.2025 SATURDAY

25 25.05.2025 SUNDAY

26 LADLADA LADLADA AWC AWC 8 10 9 5 17 15 32 7852907733 7848876486 26.05.2025 MONDAY

27 BALBASPUR BALBASPUR AWC AWC 1 8 5 2 6 10 16 7077615401 8917367577 27.05.2025 TUESDAY

28 28.05.2025 WEDNESDAY

29 SANGRAMPUR SANGRAMPUR AWC AWC 3 6 7 5 10 11 21 8763809032 6370117275 29.05.2025 THURSDAY

30 BADMUGPAL BADMUGPAL AWC AWC 4 6 4 5 8 11 19 7894998348 9827422970 30.05.2025 FRIDAY

31 31.05.2025 SATURDAY
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B G B G

1 6/1/2025 SUNDAY

2 CHARMAL CHARMAL-1 AWC AWC 14 20 14 13 28 33 61 8342888411 8280440322 6/2/2025 MONDAY

3 CHARMAL CHARMAL-2 AWC AWC 8 8 6 4 14 12 26 6370087634 8280440322 6/3/2025 TUESDAY

4 6/4/2025 WEDNESDAY

5 HALDINALI HALDINALI AWC AWC 5 3 8 5 13 8 21 9178551694 8117830465 6/5/2025 THURSDAY

6 RASIBEDA RASIBEDA AWC AWC 13 13 13 17 26 30 56 7852924968 7682835657 6/6/2025 FRIDAY

7 6/7/2025 SATURDAY

8 6/8/2025 SUNDAY

9 KHUBEL+
BARIHASAHI

KHUBEL+BARIHASAHI 
AWC

AWC 8917519068+9
668092936

7682835657 6/9/2025 MONDAY

10 DANGAPATHAR  DANGAPATHARA AWC AWC 11 8 8 6 19 14 33 6372172043 8280440339 6/10/2025 TUESDAY

11 6/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

12 KEUTIBAHALI KEUTIBAHALI AWC AWC 17 9 7 7 24 16 40 6370462017 6371787714 6/12/2025 THURSDAY

13 KUAKHOL KUAKHOL AWC AWC 15 11 11 16 26 27 53 9668383338 8018323315 6/13/2025 FRIDAY

14 6/14/2025 SATURDAY

15 6/15/2025 SUNDAY

16 BRAHMANI BRAHMANI AWC AWC 6 8 4 5 10 13 23 8117072286 6/16/2025 MONDAY

17 KARDAPAL KARDAPAL AWC AWC 9 6 7 4 16 10 26 8144168494 7846888722 6/17/2025 TUESDAY

18 6/18/2025 WEDNESDAY

19 BADBERNA BADBERNA 
AWC+BADBERNA UPS

AWC+
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

9 10 6 7 1 2 3 5 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 0 4 33 6371594021 8280440339 6/19/2025 THURSDAY

20 KANDHAL KANDHAL PS SCHOOL NON 
RES

13 8 11 9 0 2 6 7 2 1 0 5 2 3 28 9777551398 6/20/2025 FRIDAY

21 KEUTIBAHALI KEUTIBAHALI PS SCHOOL NON 
RES

8249082914 6/21/2025 SATURDAY

22 6/22/2025 SUNDAY

23 BARAHMPURA BARAHMPURA 
AWC+SCHOOL

AWC+
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

4 8 5 9 9 17 26 9337623723 9348240674 6/23/2025 MONDAY

24 KULIHABAHALI KULIHABAHALI AWC+PS AWC+
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

5 10 4 9 9 19 28 8339007430 8280440326 6/24/2025 TUESDAY

25 6/25/2025 WEDNESDAY

26 MESWAPALI+RASIB
EDA

MESWAPALI 
AWC+RASIBEDA PS

AWC+
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

5 6 5 12 10 18 28 7978656813 8280440322 6/26/2025 THURSDAY

27 6/27/2025 FRIDAY

28 BADKHOL BADKHOL AWC+ PS AWC+
SCHOOL

NON
 RES

3 8 6 5 3 3 2 1 4 4 1 4 3 2 49 9337920741 8280440326 6/28/2025 SATURDAY

29 6/29/2025 SUNDAY

30 6/30/2025 MONDAY
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SUNDAY
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B G B G

1 SANMUGPAL+
KUSUMBAHALI

SANMUGPAL AWC+
KUSUMBAHALI PS

AWC+
NON RES

3 2 4 4 7 6 13 6370921874 8280440326 7/1/2025 TUESDAY

2 7/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

3 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373 8249526987 7/3/2025 THURSDAY

4 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373 8249526987 7/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373 8249526987 7/5/2025 SATURDAY

6 7/6/2025 SUNDAY

7 7/7/2025 MONDAY

8 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373 8249526987 7/8/2025 TUESDAY

9 7/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 GOHIRADADAR GOHIRADADAR AWC 11 5 10 12 21 17 38 7682995480 7077854155 7/10/2025 THURSDAY

11 BRAHMANIPALI SBHS BRAHMANIPALI RES 22 9 31 9 46 7 124 9178291800 7/11/2025 FRIDAY

12 KHUBEL KHUBEL PS NON RES 2 2 6 8 4 2 3 3 4 2 36 7873542895 7/12/2025 SATURDAY

13 7/13/2025 SUNDAY

14 GARGADABAHAL GARGADABAHAL LBHS SCHOOL RES 46 14 31 14 105 9938322402 7/14/2025 MONDAY

15 LAMTIDADAR LAMTIDADAR AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

4 6 7 6 1 2 0 3 1 0 2 2 1 0 35 8018370455 7/15/2025 TUESDAY

16 7/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 TELIGHANA TELIGHANA AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

3 8 4 4 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 1 42 6372089979 8117830465 7/17/2025 THURSDAY

18 BANDHANTAILA BANDHANTAIL AWC+ups AWC+
NON RES

3 4 3 5 4 9 0 2 5 1 2 4 4 2 1 8 5 5 3 4 74 9556037146 7077854155 7/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 GUNJIGHARA GUNJIGHARA AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

10 7 4 5 3 2 3 0 3 4 1 2 1 3 48 8260692984 8280440347 7/19/2025 SATURDAY

20 7/20/2025 SUNDAY

21 KHAJURIJHARAN HHAJURIJHARAN AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

3 1 6 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 33 8658690353 8280440358 7/21/2025 MONDAY

22 BADHINDOL BADHINDOL AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

10 6 8 10 18 16 34 9776700117 8280440345 7/22/2025 TUESDAY

23 7/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

24 BADNUAPADA BADNUAPADA AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

10 9 9 6 7 3 4 5 4 1 4 4 0 5 4 4 4 5 9 3 100 7608893304 7/24/2025 THURSDAY

25 GARGADABAHAL GARGADBAHAL UPS 6 3 5 3 7 2 3 6 3 0 26 7 23 8 37 11 150 8249333956 7/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 GARGADABAHAL GARGADBAHAL UPS 6 3 5 3 7 2 3 6 3 0 26 7 23 8 37 11 150 8249333956 7/26/2025 SATURDAY

27 7/27/2025 SUNDAY

28 HELEI HELEI AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

4 10 7 8 2 4 4 1 3 2 0 5 3 6 59 7609801605 7/28/2025 MONDAY

29 SARAPAL SARAPAL AWC+PS AWC+
NON RES

4 6 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 32 9777739375 8280440353 7/29/2025 TUESDAY

30 7/30/2025 WEDNESDAY
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B G B G

1 BHARTAPUR BHARTAPUR-1 AWC 
BHARTAPUR-2 AWC

8+5 7+13 4+6 4+7 23 31 54 7848047375+81
44125312

8/1/2025 FRIDAY

2 BADMAL BADMAL COLLEGE 8/2/2025 SATURDAY

3 8/3/2025 SUNDAY

4 BADMAL BADMAL COLLEGE 8/4/2025 MONDAY

5 BADMAL BADMAL COLLEGE 8/5/2025 TUESDAY

6 8/6/2025 WEDNESDAY

7 BADMAL BADMAL COLLEGE 8/7/2025 THURSDAY

8 BADMAL BADMAL COLLEGE 8/8/2025 FRIDAY

9 8/9/2025 SATURDAY

10 8/10/2025 SUNDAY

11 BADMAL BADMAL COLLEGE 8/11/2025 MONDAY

12 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL NUPS 8763464600 8/12/2025 TUESDAY

13 8/13/2025 WEDNESDAY

14 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL NUPS 6 2 9 6 3 3 7 7 12 6 14 12 9 12 14 12 134 8763464600 8/14/2025 THURSDAY

15 8/15/2025 FRIDAY

16 BHATRA BHATRA 
AWC+BHATRA NUPS

18 8 1 5 4 8 1 1 1 4 3 3 0 4 4 2 3 1 1 72 9348986580 8018323315 8/16/2025 SATURDAY

17 8/17/2025 SUNDAY

18 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL AWC-2 5 9 9 7 14 16 30 7735871953 82804403441 8/18/2025 MONDAY

19 BHADIDAR BHADIDAR AWC+ 
BHADIDAR  UPS

5 5 7 8 4 3 1 3 2 7 4 1 5 2 57 6372837534 8280440343 8/19/2025 TUESDAY

20 8/20/2025 WEDNESDAY

21 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL AWC--1 13 12 16 11 29 23 52 9668254324 88280440344 8/21/2025 THURSDAY

22 BADMAL BADMAL PS 6 4 8 12 12 8 11 8 10 5 84 9937109816 8/22/2025 FRIDAY

23 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL ABHS 16 26 13 20 75 9337144034 8/23/2025 SATURDAY

24 8/24/2025 SUNDAY

25 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL ABHS 9337144034 8/25/2025 MONDAY

26 BHATKAPADA+ 
KUILIPADAR

BHATKAPADA 
AWC+KUILIPADAR 

18+
6

8+8 1+1 5+3 32 18 50 6371576281+77
35909677

8280440341 8/26/2025 TUESDAY

27 8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY

28 8/28/2025 THURSDAY

29 8/29/2025 FRIDAY

30 8/30/2025 SATURDAY

31 8/31/2025 SUNDAY
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1 CHARMAL CHARMAL COLLEGE

2 CHARMAL CHARMAL COLLEGE

3

4 BHALUCHHUA BHALUCHHUA AWC+PS
AWC+

SCHOOL

5

6 MAHALING MAHALING UPS
NON 
RES

7

8 BADMUGPAL BADMUGPAL AWC+PS
AWC+

SCHOOL
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11 BARABANKA BARABANKA AWC AWC

12 MAHALING MAHALING AWC AWC

13 CHUDAPURG CHUDAPURG AWC AWC

14

15 BHARTAPUR BHARTAPUR UGHS
NON 
RES

16 BHARTAPUR BHARTAPUR UGHS
NON 
RES

17

18 RATNABADMAL RATNABADMAL AWC+PS
AWC+

SCHOOL

19 JHAMKAREI JHAMKAREI AWC

HEMANTKHOL HEMANTKHOL AWC+PS
AWC+

SCHOOL

21

22 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI AWC AWC

23 RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC AWC

24

25 PALSAMAL PALSAMAL AWC+ps
AWC+

SCHOOL

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY



26 SUNAMUDI SUNAMUDI UPS
NON 
RES

27 PATRAPALI PATRAPALI AWC
AWC+

28

29

30

ALL LEFTOUT

DUSSERA

DUSSERA



B G B G

NON RES 7 9 5 2 1 1 2 3 0 1 1

NON RES 8 6 3 6 2 2 1

NON RES 4 6 4 5 1 3 2 5 0 2 3

NON RES 11 10 9 11 3 4 2 0 2 3 3
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I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV



19 21 9 8

6 4 6 5

17 7 16 15

NON RES 6 7 8 6 5 15 8

NON RES

NON RES 17 9 13 12 3 7 4 2 0 2 1

3 6 1 9

NON RES 6 2 3 4 3 0 1 0 2 0

3 8 7 5

5 3 1 0

NON RES 8 10 9 5



NON RES 4 1 4 3 2 0 5

NON RES 0 1 1 3



41 8 42

41 8 42

0 2 2

7 2 1 6 7 7 6 9 5

0 3 3

8 3 5

G BB G B G BG B G B GG B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF SEPT 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



5 5 8

10 5 8 12 8 19 26 15 14 10

7 6 5



1 3 3 2 3 2 5 1 2



18 84 26 110 9937870634 9/1/2025 MONDAY

18 84 26 110 9937870634 9/2/2025 TUESDAY

9/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

36 7853812180 8280440347 9/4/2025 THURSDAY

9/5/2025 FRIDAY

78 9861286267 9/6/2025 SATURDAY

9/7/2025 SUNDAY

41 7894998348 8280440330 9/8/2025 MONDAY

74 9178667123 8280440343 9/9/2025 TUESDAY

9/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l
CONTACT 

NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA VISIT DATE

G

M
al

e

DAY

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



28 29 57 9178999194 8280440355 9/11/2025 THURSDAY

12 9 21 9348715755 8280440341 9/12/2025 FRIDAY

33 22 55 9777114004 8280440363 9/13/2025 SATURDAY

9/14/2025 SUNDAY

73 9178291442 9/15/2025 MONDAY

127 9178291442 9/16/2025 TUESDAY

9/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

88 7894375267 8280440351 9/18/2025 THURSDAY

4 15 19 8457975529 8280440358 9/19/2025 FRIDAY

21 7750994390 8280440349 9/20/2025 SATURDAY

9/21/2025 SUNDAY

10 13 23 9692988697 8280440357 9/22/2025 MONDAY

6 3 9 9668526218 8280440357 9/23/2025 TUESDAY

9/24/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 15 32 7854019083 8280440328 9/25/2025 THURSDAY



41 9778474791 9/26/2025 FRIDAY

1 4 5 6372246667 8280440337 9/27/2025 SATURDAY

9/28/2025 SUNDAY

9/29/2025 MONDAY

9/30/2025 TUESDAY



1

2

3 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL AWC AWC

4

5

6

7 KANDHAL KANDHAL AWC AWC

8

9 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL

10 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL

11 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL

12

13 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL

14 BRAHMNIPALI BRAHMNIPALI SBHS

DUSSERA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

DASAHARA/ GANGHIJAYANTI

REFERAL DAY

GAJALAXMI PUJA

Sr 
No NAME OF VILLAGE

NAME OF 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL
/                       

         
AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHO
OL 

CODE



15

16 GARGADABAHAL GARGADABAHAL AWC AWC

17 BRAHMNIPALI BRAHMNIPALI  AWC AWC

18 GARGADABAHAL GARGADABAHAL LBHS SCHOOL

19

20

21

22

23 SAGJHURI GOVT UPS SAGJHURI SCHOOL

24 CHARMAL CHARMAL HS SCHOOL

25

26

27 CHARMAL CHARMAL PS SCHOOL

28 CHUDAPURG CHUDAPURG NUPS SCHOOL

29

30

31

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

ALL LEFT OUT& REPORT PREPARING

DIWALI

REFERAL DAY



B G B G

14 13 12 13

13 8 11 9

RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41

RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41

RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41

RES 6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41

RES

B G B G BG B G B GB
0-3 3 - 6 

CATE
GOR

Y 
OF 

SCHO
OL

DIST
ANC

E 
FRO
M 

ASSI
GNE

D 
HEA
DQU

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF OCT  2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS

0-
6 

Ye
ar

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-



10 8 6 6

8 12 10 13

RES

NON
RES 2 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 9 8 5

NON
RES

NON
RES

0 3 9 6 3 5 6 12 3

NON
RES

2 4 2 2 3 0 2 4 2 3 3



26 26 52

24 17 41

12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373

12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373

12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373

12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18 373

22 9 31 9 46 7 124

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

G G

M
al

e

B G B G BG B G B G

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF OCT  2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS
NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



16 14 30

18 25 43

46 14 31 14 105

7 2 4 7 4 76

15 19 17 23 74

47

4 31



10/1/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/2/2025 THURSDAY

7894106244 10/3/2025 FRIDAY

10/4/2025 SATURDAY

10/5/2025 SUNDAY

10/6/2025 MONDAY

6370742698 10/7/2025 TUESDAY

10/8/2025 WEDNESDAY

8249526987 10/9/2025 THURSDAY

8249526987 10/10/2025 FRIDAY

8249526987 10/11/2025 SATURDAY

10/12/2025 SUNDAY

8249526987 10/13/2025 MONDAY

9178291800 10/14/2025 TUESDAY

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



10/15/2025 WEDNESDAY

7848080418 10/16/2025 THURSDAY

7077209975 10/17/2025 FRIDAY

9938322402 10/18/2025 SATURDAY

10/19/2025 SUNDAY

10/20/2025 MONDAY

10/21/2025 TUESDAY

10/22/2025 WEDNESDAY

6372623821 10/23/2025 THURSDAY

7750878831 10/24/2025 FRIDAY

10/25/2025 SATURDAY

10/26/2025 SUNDAY

6371283879 10/27/2025 MONDAY

9853162515 10/28/2025 TUESDAY

10/29/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/30/2025 THURSDAY

10/31/2025 FRIDAY



1 SUNAMUDI SUNAMUDI AWC AWC

2

3 BADMAL BADMAL-1 AWC AWC

4 SATSAMA SATSAMA AWC AWC

5

6 KASANDA KASANDA AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

7 KAUDIAPALI KAUDIAPALI AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

8

9

10 SAGJORI SAGJORI AWC AWC

11 BHALIKATA BHALIAKATA AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

12

13 TUTAMUNDA TUTAMUNDA AWC+UPS SCHOOL/
                       

14 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA AWC AWC

15 REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

PRATHAMASTAMI

Sr 
N
o

NAME OF 
VILLAGE

NAME OF 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL
/                       

          
AWC

AW
C 

COD
E

SCH
OOL 
COD

E



16 RENGALI RENGALI AWC AWC

17 KUSURDA KUSURDA AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

18 KADALIPALI KADALIPALI AWC +PS SCHOOL/
                       

19

20 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

21 JHANKARPALI JHANKARPALI AWC AWC

22 BUDHIKHAMAR BUDHIKHMAR AWC AWC

23

24 BADMAL BADMAL-2 AWC AWC

25 AMDAR AMDAR AWC AWC

26

27 LADLADA LADLADA AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

28 SAIBERNI SAIBERNI AWC+PS SCHOOL/
                       

29 BRAHMANI+ 
KHASUA

BRAHMANI 
AWC+KHASUA AWC

AWC

30 SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY



B G B G

10 7 6 13

13 11 17 12

18 16 14 10

NON 
RES

6 2 4 2 2 1 0 1 2

NON 
RES

3 1 8 2 5 1 3 1 4

18 12 8 12

NON 
RES

6 1 2 2 0 0 3 1 1 2 1 4 2

NON 
RES

9 10 6 7 1 0 0 0 1 4 2 1 3

11 7 11 3

B G BG B G B GB
0-3 Year 3 - 6 

CATEG
ORY 
OF 

SCHO
OL

DIST
ANC
E 
FRO
M 
ASSI

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF   NOVEMBER 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS

0-
6 

Ye
ar

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V



9 9 10 8

NON 
RES

6 14 4 9 6 2 4 2 2 1 0 1 2

NON 
RES

2 2 1 4 1 3 1 3 5

NON 
RES

11 13 14 13 1 4 2 1 4 3 2 2 7

9 15 8 5

8 10 9 8

15 26 19 13

11 3 2 6

NON 
RES

5 9 8 7 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 3 1

NON 
RES

4 10 8 3 3 4 1 7 4 4 1 5 4

6+6 4+8 2+4 2+5



16 20 36

30 23 53

32 26 58

3 23

3 31

26 24 50

4 29

1 3 3 3 0 4 0 58

22 10 32

G B G

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

B G B G BG B G B GG B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF   NOVEMBER 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS NUMBER 
CL

AS
S-

V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



19 17 36

3 56

1 23

1 78

17 20 37

17 18 35

34 39 73

13 9 22

0 46

8 25 41 66

14 23 37



6370723151 8144463259 11/1/2025 SATURDAY

11/2/2025 SUNDAY

9861523525 9827046600 11/3/2025 MONDAY

7854051184 9827422970 11/4/2025 TUESDAY

11/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

8260445493 8144463259 11/6/2025 THURSDAY

9556041317 8917367577 11/7/2025 FRIDAY

11/8/2025 SATURDAY

11/9/2025 SUNDAY

8260901271 8917367577 11/10/2025 MONDAY

8249558490 8280440329 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

11/12/2025
WEDNESDA

Y
6372166913 7077076290 11/13/2025 THURSDAY

7854827813 6370117275 11/14/2025 FRIDAY

11/15/2025 SATURDAY

DAY
CONTACT 
NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA

VISIT DATE



7853082780 8280440337 11/16/2025 SUNDAY

7735103168 7077231722 11/17/2025 MONDAY

7848031098 6370117275 11/18/2025 TUESDAY

11/19/2025
WEDNESDA

Y
7752031844 8280440329 11/20/2025 THURSDAY

6372096846 8280440329 11/21/2025 FRIDAY

6370234635 7077231722 11/22/2025 SATURDAY

11/23/2025 SUNDAY

7077209406 9078977474 11/24/2025 MONDAY

7846851662 7848876486 11/25/2025 TUESDAY

11/26/2025
WEDNESDA

Y
7852907733 7848876486 11/27/2025 THURSDAY

9078959798+
9348240674

9937730361 11/28/2025 FRIDAY

8117072286 9692476492 11/29/2025 SATURDAY

11/30/2025 SUNDAY



1 BALBASPUR BALBASPUR AWC+UPS
SCHOOL/                       
                     

   AWC
2 SANGARAMPUR SANGRAMPUR AWC AWC

3

4 BADMUGPAL BADMUGPAL AWC AWC

5 CHARMAL CHARMAL-1 AWC AWC

6 CHARMAL CHARMAL-2 AWC AWC

7

8
RASIBEDA

RASIBEDA AWC AWC

9 CHAKAMUNDA GOVT UPS CHAKAMUNDA SCHOOL

10

11 CHHELIKHAI CHHELIKHAI PS SCHOOL

12 SATYANDAPALI SATYANDAPALI AWC AWC

13

14

15 KUAKHOL KUAKHOL AWC AWC

16 DANGAPATHAR DANGAPATHAR AWC AWC

Sr 
No

NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION
SCHOOL/                       
                      

    AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHO
OL 

CODE

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



17

18 KARDAPAL KARDAPAL AWC+ UPS
SCHOOL/                       
                     

   AWC
19

KHASUA+BRAHMAN
I

KHASUA AWC+BRAHMANI 
AWC

SCHOOL/                       
                     

   AWC
20 BRAHMAPURA BRAHMAPURA AWC AWC

21

22 JHANKARPADA JHANKARAPADA AWC AWC

23 BADBERNA BADBERNA AWC AWC

24

25

26
SANMUGPAL+KUSU

MBAHALI
SANMUGPAL 

AWC+KUSUMBAHALI AWC

SCHOOL/                       
                     

   AWC
27 TELIGHANA TELIGHANA AWC AWC

28

29 KULIHABAHALI KULIHABAHALI AWC AWC

30

31

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

X-MAX DAY

SUNDAY

ALL LEFT OUT &REPORT PREPARING



B G B G

NON RES 1 8 5 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 4 3 3 5

3 6 7 5

4 6 4 5

14 20 14 13

8 8 6 4

13 13 13 17

NON RES 2 2 2 0 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3

NON RES 6 2 2 5 4 1 4 3 2 6

14 6 6 2

15 11 11 6

G B GB G B G BG B G B GB0-3 Year 3 - 6 

CATEGO
RY OF 

SCHOOL

DISTA
NCE 

FROM 
 

ASSIG
NED 

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  DECEMBER 2025
ENROLLMENT STATUS

0-
6 

Ye
ar

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I



NON RES 9 6 7 4

NON RES

2 7 2 3

9 10 6 7

NON RES 3 2 4 4

3 8 4 4

5 10 4 9

 

 



5 3 6+21 10+19 16+40 7077615401

10 11 21 8763809032

8 11 19 7894998348

28 33 61 8342888411

14 12 26 6370087634

26 30 56 7852924968 7682835657

3 1 20 20 40 7077342926

35 7735948366

20 8 28 8260433271

26 17 43 9668383738 8018323315

6372172043 8280440339

G B G

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l CONTACT 
NO 

HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA

B G B G BB G

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  DECEMBER 2025
ENROLLMENT STATUS NUMBER OF 

CL
AS

S-
VI

II
CL

AS
S-

IX
CL

AS
S-

X
CL

AS
S-

XI
CL

AS
S-

XI
I



16 10 26 8144168494 7846888722

9348240674
+811707228

9692476792

9938723376 9692476792

4 10 14 9778237940 8280440329

15 17 32 6371594021 8280440339

5 6 11
9692294028
+637092187

4
6371787714

7 12 19 6372089979 7846887722

9 19 28 8339007430 8280440326



12/1/2025 MONDAY

12/2/2025 TUESDAY

12/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/4/2025 THURSDAY

12/5/2025 FRIDAY

12/6/2025 SATURDAY

12/7/2025 SUNDAY

12/8/2025 MONDAY

12/9/2025 TUESDAY

12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/11/2025 THURSDAY

12/12/2025 FRIDAY

12/13/2025 SATURDAY

12/14/2025 SUNDAY

12/15/2025 MONDAY

12/16/2025 TUESDAY

DAYVISIT DATE



12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/18/2025 THURSDAY

12/19/2025 FRIDAY

12/20/2025 SATURDAY

12/21/2025 SUNDAY

12/22/2025 MONDAY

12/23/2025 TUESDAY

12/24/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/25/2025 THURSDAY

12/26/2025 FRIDAY

12/27/2025 SATURDAY

12/28/2025 SUNDAY

12/29/2025 MONDAY

12/30/2025 TUESDAY

12/31/2025 WEDNESDAY



B G B G

1

2 MESWAPALI MESWAPALI AWC AWC 5 6 5 12

3 BADKHOL BADKHOL AWC AWC

4

5 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES

6 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES

7

8 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES

9

10 MOCHIBAHAL MOCHIBAHAL RSS SCHOOL RES

11

12 GARGADABAHAL
GARGADABAHAL 
LBHS

SCHOO
L

RES

13 BRAHMANIPALI SBHS BRAHMANIPALI SCHOOL RES

14

15
RENGALI CD HOTA HS SCHOOL

NON
RES

16 TELIGHANA TELIGHANA AWC AWC

17 BADPATI BADPATI PS SCHOOL NON
RES

18

19 BUDHIKHAMAR BUDHIKHAMAR UPS SCHOOL NON
RES

20 SATSAMA SATSAMA UGUPS SCHOOL NON
RES

Sr 
No

NAME OF VILLAGE
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

SCHOOL
/                       

         
AWC 0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year

AWC 
CODE

SCHO
OL 

CODE

CATEG
ORY 
OF 

SCHOO
L

DIST
ANCE 

 
FRO
M 

ASSIG
NED 
HEAD
QUA

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF   JANUARY 2026

0-
6 

Ye
ar

NEW YEAR DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

MAKARA SANKARANTI

SUNDAY



21

22 TUDABAHAL TUDABAHAL PS SCHOOL NON
RES

23 BANDHANTAILA BANDHANTAILA AWC AWC 3 4 3 5

24

25

26 GOHIRADADAR GOHIRADADAR AWC AWC 11 5 10 12

27 BANDHANTAILA BANDHANTAILA AWC AWC 3 4 3 5

28

29 KUAKHOL KUAKHOL AWC AWC 15 11 11 16

30 KUAKHOL KUAKHOL PS SCHOOL NON
RES

31

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

ALL LEFT OUT REPORT PREPARATION

NETAJI JAYANTI



10 18

6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18

6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18

6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18

6 2 7 6 17 7 24 8 29 7 41 12 29 24 41 16 33 16 30 18

46 14 31 14 77 28

22 9 31 9 46 7

7 4 4 8 8 13 12 7 8 11

2 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 1

3 0 3 0 9 3 5 4 5 2 3 4 5 5 6 0

4 8 2 7 7 7 8 8 4 0 10 10 7 8 11 7 6 7 10 12

G B G

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

B G B G BG B G B GB G B G BG B G B GB

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF   JANUARY 2026
ENROLLMENT STATUS

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



6 9

21 17

6 9

26 27

 



1/1/2026 THURSDAY

28 1/2/2026 FRIDAY

1/3/2026 SATURDAY

1/4/2026 SUNDAY

373 1/5/2026 MONDAY

373 1/6/2026 TUESDAY

1/7/2026 WEDNESDAY

373 1/8/2026 THURSDAY

1/9/2026 FRIDAY

373 1/10/2026 SATURDAY

1/11/2026 SUNDAY

105 1/12/2026 MONDAY

124 1/13/2026 TUESDAY

1/14/2026 WEDNESDAY

82 1/15/2026 THURSDAY

1/16/2026 FRIDAY

11 1/17/2026 SATURDAY

1/18/2026 SUNDAY

57 1/19/2026 MONDAY

143 1/20/2026 TUESDAY

DAY

To
ta

l CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTA
CT NIO 

OF 
ASHA

VISIT DATE

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 



1/21/2026 WEDNESDAY

1/22/2026 THURSDAY

15 1/23/2026 FRIDAY

1/24/2026 SATURDAY

1/25/2026 SUNDAY

38 1/26/2026 MONDAY

15 1/27/2026 TUESDAY

1/28/2026 WEDNESDAY

53 1/29/2026 THURSDAY

1/30/2026 FRIDAY

1/31/2026 SATURDAY



B G B G

1

2 BHARTAPUR BHARTAPUR -1 AWC AWC 8 7 4 4

3
BHARTAPUR

 BHARTAPUR -2 
AWC

AWC 5 13 6 7

4

5 KUAKHOL KUAKHOL PS SCHOOL
NON
RES

6 RENGALI RENGALI PS SCHOOL
NON
RES

7 BARABANKA
GOVT HS 

BARABANKA
SCHOOL

NON
RES

8

9 BADNUAPADA BADNUAPADA AWC AWC

10 SANHINDOL SANHINDOL AWC AWC 6 3 5 1

11

12 BHADIDAR BHADIDAR AWC AWC 5 5 7 8

13 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL-1 AWC AWC 13 12 16 11

14 BANSAJAL BANSAJAL-2 AWC AWC

15

16 GUNJIGHARA GUNJIGHARA AWC AWC 10 7 6 5

17 SARAPAL SARAPAL AWC AWC 4 6 3 3

18

19 BHATRA BHATRA AWC 18 8 1 5

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

Sr 
No

NAME OF 
VILLAGE

NAME OF 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL/                       
                     

   AWC

AWC 
CODE

0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year

SCH
OOL 
CODE

CATEGO
RY OF 

SCHOOL

DIST
ANC
E 
FRO
M 
ASSI
GNE
D 
HEA

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY 2026

0-
6 

Ye
ar



20 BHATKAPADA BHATKAPADA AWC AWC 3 4 2 1

21 KUILIPADAR KUILIPADAR AWC AWC 6 8 1 3

22

23 MAHALING MAHALING AWC AWC 6 4 6 5

24 MUSAKATA MUSAKATA AWC AWC 11 10 9 11

25

26

27 JHAMKAREI JHAMKAREI AWC AWC 3 6 1 9

28

29

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

ALL LEFT OUT &REPORT PREPARING

SUNDAY

MAHASIVARATRI



12 11 23

11 20 31

6 7 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 3 50

22 20 26 23 91

11 4 15

12 13 25

29 23 52

16 12 28

7 9 16

19 13 32

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

B G B G

M
al

e

G B G B GB G B G BG B G B GB G B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY 2026
ENROLLMENT STATUS NUMBER 

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



5 5 10

7 11 18

12 9 21

20 21 41

4 15 19



2/1/2026 SUNDAY

7848047375 9668565614 2/2/2026 MONDAY

8144125321 9668565614
2/3/2026

TUESDAY

2/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

9692435872 2/5/2026 THURSDAY

8658980296
2/6/2026

FRIDAY

7008124235 2/7/2026 SATURDAY

2/8/2026 SUNDAY

7608843304 8280440346
2/9/2026

MONDAY

9668588342
8280440345

2/10/2026 TUESDAY

2/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

6372837534 8280440343
2/12/2026

THURSDAY

9668254324 8280440344 2/13/2026 FRIDAY

7735871953 8280440344 2/14/2026 SATURDAY

2/15/2026
SUNDAY

8260692984 8280440347 2/16/2026 MONDAY

9777739375 8280440353 2/17/2026 TUESDAY

2/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

9348986580 8280440358 2/19/2026 THURSDAY

DAY
CONTACT NO 

HM/AWW
CONTACT NO 

OF ASHA
VISIT DATE



6371576281 8280440341 2/20/2026 FRIDAY

7735909677 8280440341
2/21/2026

SATURDAY

2/22/2026 SUNDAY

9348715755 8280440341 2/23/2026 MONDAY

9178667123 8280440343
2/24/2026

TUESDAY

2/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

2/26/2026 THURSDAY

8457975529 8280440358
2/27/2026

FRIDAY

2/28/2026 SATURDAY

3/1/2026 SUNDAY



1 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI AWC AWC

2 RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC AWC

3

4 RATNABADMAL RATNABADMAL AWC AWC

5 PATRAPALI PATRAPALI AWC AWC

6 CHUDAPUDUG CHUDAPUDUG AWC AWC

7

8 BHALUCHHUA BHALUCHHUA AWC AWC

9 BADKHOL BADKHOL AWC AWC

10

11 HEMANTHKHUL HEMANTHKHUL AWC AWC

12 RATNABADMAL RATNABADMAL AWC AWC

13 LAMBTIDADAR LAMBTIDADAR AWC AWC

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

Sr 
No

NAME OF VILLAGE
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

SCHOO
L/                       
             

AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
 CODE

CATEGO
RY OF 

SCHOOL

DISTA
NCE 

FROM 
 

ASSIG
NED 
HEAD
QUAR



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

ALL LEFT OUT&REPORT PREPARATION

REFERAL DAY



B G B G

3 8 7 5

5 3 1 0

17 9 13 12

0 1 1 3

17 7 16 15

7 9 5 2

8 5 7 4

17 9 13 12

4 6 7 6

B G BG B G B GB G B G BG B G B GB0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH 2026

ENROLLMENT STATUS

0-
6 

Ye
ar

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X





10 13 23 9692988697 8280440364 3/1/2026

6 3 9 9668526218 9668565614 3/2/2026

3/3/2026

30 21 51 7894375267 8280440351 3/4/2026

1 4 5 6372246667 8280440337 3/5/2026

33 22 55 9777114004 8280440363 3/6/2026

3/7/2026

12 11 23 7853812180 9668565614 3/8/2026

9337920741 8280440358 3/9/2026

3/10/2026

15 9 24 7750114390 8280440349 3/11/2026

30 21 51 7894375267 8280440351 3/12/2026

11 12 23 8018370455 3/13/2026

3/14/2026

3/15/2026

3/16/2026

3/17/2026

3/18/2026

3/19/2026

3/20/2026

G B G
M

al
e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA

VISIT DATE

G B

NUMBER OF 
CL

AS
S-

X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I



3/21/2026

3/22/2026

3/23/2026

3/24/2026

3/25/2026

3/26/2026

3/27/2026

3/28/2026

3/29/2026

3/30/2026

3/31/2026



MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

DAY



SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
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